The property is a 3 unit mixed use building featuring 1 store
front and 2 apartments - one 3  bedroom, 1 bathroom unit and
one 2  bedroom, 2 bathroom unit. Units have central heat & air,
new in-unit washer and dryer in apartments, fireplace, freshly
painted and hardwood floors. This building has a new facade and
windows. The 1st floor offers a built out and turnkey equipped
medical office. Garage available for two car parking in rear of
building. Just steps from the park!

in 1995, Division Street found new life when city officials and
Latino leaders decided on a public art project to recognize
the neighborhood and the residents’ roots. They christened it
“Paseo Boricua” and installed two metal Puerto Rican flags—
each weighing 45 tons, measuring 59 feet (18 m) vertically and
stretching across the street—at each end of the strip. Between
the flags, the neighborhood developed as one of the most vibrant
Latino neighborhoods in Chicago, uniting the once fragmented
Puerto Rican community.

 PAGE 7

COMMERCIAL SPACE

2641 W DIVISION ST

UNIT 1

 PAGE 11

UNIT 2

2641 W DIVISION ST  PAGE 13

INCOME SUMMARY CURRENT UNITS PRO-FORMA UNITS

ANNUALIZED RENTAL INCOME APARTMENTS $40,800 $20,400 $48,000 $24,000

ANNUALIZED RENTAL INCOME RETAIL $0 $0 $32,725 $32,725

VACANCY FACTOR (3%) -$1,224 -$612 -$1,440 -$720

PARKING INCOME $0 $0 $2,400 $1,200

GROSS INCOME $39,576 $19,788 $81,685 $57,205

EXPENSE SUMMARY

TAXES $11,270 $3,756 $11,270 $3,756

INSURANCE $3,150 $1,050 $3,150 $1,050

GAS $300 $100 $300 $100

ELECTRIC $450 $150 $450 $150

WATER $1,800 $600 $1,800 $600

TRASH/SCARENGERS

JANITORIAL $900 $300 $900 $300

TURNOVER COSTS $1,200 $400 $1,200 $400

MISC. AND RESERVES $600 $200 $600 $200

GROSS EXPENSES $19,670 $6,556 $19,670 $6,556

NET OPERATING INCOME $19,906 $13,232 $62,015 $50,649

UNIT
NUMBER BED BATH UNIT

SIZE (SF)
MONTHLY

RENT
ANNUAL

RENT
CURRENT

RENT
MARKET

RENT
MARKET

RENT (PER SF)

OFFICE/RETAIL 2 1700 N/A N/A N/A $2,727.08 $19.25

#2 3 1 1700 $1,700 $20,400 1 $2,000 $1.18

#3 2 2 1700 $1,700 $20,400 1 $2,000 $1.18

GARAGE #1 N/A N/A $100

GARAGE #2 VACANT $1,200 $100

INCOME & EXPENSES RENT ROLL

2641 W DIVISION ST  PAGE 15

PRICE BLDG SF
PRICE

(PER SF)
# OF UNITS CLOSED

LISTED: $989,000 5,700 $173.51 3

PRICE BLDG SF
PRICE

(PER SF)
# OF UNITS CLOSED

SOLD: $605,500 3,000 $203 3 4/01/2018

PRICE BLDG SF
PRICE

(PER SF)
# OF UNITS CLOSED

SOLD: $1,105,000 3 10/23/2018

COMPARABLES

1341 N WESTERN AVE

3234 W DIVISION ST

2209 W NORTH AVE

YOUR NEW NEIGHBORHOOD

H U M B O L D T  P A R K

HUMBOLDT PARK LIVING

Humboldt Park is rooted in vibrant Latino tradition. Many areas of this neighborhood are decorated in gorgeous